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Clt No. Nom et prénom An. Cat. Domicile Club / Team Temps Écart

  FED. Poussines (2018 et plus jeunes/jünger) 800m [1 tour] 15:00  

1 244 Pasquier Alice 2018 FED Riaz 4:25.5

2 241 Herbettaz Jade 2018 FED Chénens 4:50.8 25.3

3 215 Dumaz Théa 2019 FED Neyruz CA Fribourg 4:51.6 26.1

4 230 Hayoz Amandine 2018 FED Cressier 4:55.2 29.7

5 30 Soulu Emma 2019 FED Neyruz 5:10.8 45.3

6 202 De Vito Giulia 2018 FED Neyruz 5:17.9 52.4

7 24 Deillon Charlène 2018 FED Neyruz 5:32.3 1:06.8

8 27 Favereau Clémence 2018 FED Neyruz 2H Neyruz 5:42.3 1:16.8

9 189 Gremaud Pauline 2020 FED Grandvillard CS Neirivue 5:44.6 1:19.1

10 214 Haas Estelle 2018 FED Grolley 5:53.7 1:28.2

11 29 Schroth Lia 2019 FED Autigny 5:57.8 1:32.3

12 32 Wenger Eva 2019 FED Noréaz 5:59.1 1:33.6

13 28 Julmy Léana 2020 FED Prez-Vers-Noreaz 6:04.7 1:39.2

14 20 Caron Romy 2020 FED Neyruz 6:29.9 2:04.4

15 245 Pasquier Anaé 2021 FED Riaz 6:32.6 2:07.1

16 195 Franscella Emman 2021 FED Neyruz 6:37.0 2:11.5

17 231 Hayoz Anaïs 2021 FED Cressier 6:42.9 2:17.4

18 193 Gillieron Romand 2020 FED Chesaux Noréaz 6:45.7 2:20.2

19 26 Etter Timea 2020 FED Neyruz 1H Neyruz 6:58.5 2:33.0

20 22 Chenaux Chloé 2020 FED Fribourg VC Frbourg 7:06.2 2:40.7

21 31 Wenger Alicia 2021 FED Noréaz 7:37.0 3:11.5

22 203 De Vito Gabriella 2021 FED Neyruz 7:46.3 3:20.8

23 21 Catillaz Elynne 2020 FED Neyruz Kangourous Neyruz 8:05.0 3:39.5

24 184 Bondallaz Judith 2020 FED Rossens 8:23.1 3:57.6

25 19 Brodard Méline 2022 FED Neyruz 9:19.5 4:54.0

26 33 Zbinden Ava 2020 FED Kleinbösingen 9:20.7 4:55.2

27 242 Christan Lena 2022 FED Hauteville 9:25.7 5:00.2

28 25 Delacrétaz Aude 2022 FED Lentigny 9:32.2 5:06.7

29 209 Jolliet Elena 2022 FED Fribourg 9:42.2 5:16.7

  MED. Poussins (2018 et plus jeunes/jünger) 800m [1 tour] 15:15  

1 183 Fellay Elias 2018 MED Fribourg 4:30.0

2 8 Gendre Roméo 2018 MED Neyruz FC Sarine-Ouest 4:34.1 4.1

3 15 Schwarz Adrien 2018 MED Neyruz Cottens Athletes 4:38.0 8.0

4 258 Uthyakumor Shai 2018 MED Fribourg 4:57.5 27.5

5 6 Derron Thibaut 2019 MED Cressier 5:05.0 35.0

6 18 Wyss Pierre 2019 MED Neyruz 2H Neyruz 5:07.9 37.9

7 225 Da Costa William 2019 MED Neyruz 5:08.4 38.4

8 5 Cotting Martin 2018 MED Ependes CS Le Mouret 5:10.4 40.4

9 243 Macherel Ewan 2019 MED Neyruz 5:11.5 41.5

10 7 Galley Maxime 2018 MED Ecuvillens UVG 5:20.7 50.7

11 16 Vauclair Mael 2018 MED Neyruz Cottens Athlètes 5:25.0 55.0

12 11 Matzinger Anthony 2019 MED Torny-Le-Grand 5:25.5 55.5
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13 10 Lecourt Noah 2019 MED Fribourg 2H Neyruz 5:27.7 57.7

14 12 Pauchard Aurèle 2019 MED Neyruz 2H Neyruz 5:28.7 58.7

15 257 Uthyakumar Sataguru 2018 MED Fribourg 5:34.9 1:04.9

16 14 Schuwey Adrien 2019 MED Neyruz 5:39.1 1:09.1

17 205 Ruffieux Thomas 2019 MED Fribourg 5:40.5 1:10.5

18 190 Gremaud Alexandre 2018 MED Grandvillard CS Neirivue 5:46.6 1:16.6

19 3 Ayer Ethan 2018 MED Neyruz Vélo-Club Fribourg 5:47.8 1:17.8

20 1 Alvarez Lucas 2019 MED Chésopelloz 5:49.0 1:19.0

21 204 Carrera Lenny 2020 MED Neyruz 5:55.1 1:25.1

22 238 Monsec Emilio 2021 MED Autavaux 5:55.6 1:25.6

23 4 Bondallaz Florentin 2020 MED Chénens 5:59.6 1:29.6

24 17 Wyss Philippe 2021 MED Neyruz Crèche 6:03.7 1:33.7

25 186 Silva Kenzo 2019 MED Arconciel CAP Fribourg 6:04.9 1:34.9

26 222 Di Falco Mirko 2019 MED Vevey 6:06.3 1:36.3

27 188 Almeida Kenzo 2021 MED Noréaz 6:06.7 1:36.7

28 2 Alvarez Thomas 2019 MED Chésopelloz 6:08.1 1:38.1

29 9 Gendre Thomas 2021 MED Neyruz Ski-Club Neyruz 6:12.5 1:42.5

30 233 Geinoz Mathis 2019 MED Corpataux 6:15.2 1:45.2

31 179 Mettraux Kerwan 2019 MED Neyruz 6:23.1 1:53.1

32 180 Bondallaz Andres 2019 MED Bremgarten 6:27.9 1:57.9

33 217 Roth Alexis 2020 MED Neyruz 6:35.9 2:05.9

34 249 Duruz Tom 2021 MED Lossy 7:29.7 2:59.7

35 223 Crausaz Colin 2019 MED Villars-Sur-Glâne 8:12.0 3:42.0

36 213 Haas Yann 2020 MED Grolley 8:41.7 4:11.7

37 13 Schmoutz Timèo 2022 MED Neyruz Phoenix junior 8:59.6 4:29.6

38 176 Ackermann Noé 2022 MED Neyruz Ski Club Neyruz 10:26.3 5:56.3

39 185 Bondallaz Theo 2022 MED Rossens 11:12.4 6:42.4

  FEC. Ecolières C/Schülerinnen C (2016-2017) 1,6km [2 tours 800m] 15:30  

1 218 Thürler Zélie 2016 FEC Sommentier CARC Romont 8:58.5

2 38 Bouzon Nina 2016 FEC Lovens CAG Farvagny 9:20.4 21.9

3 40 Cotting Alice 2016 FEC Ependes CS Le Mouret 9:31.2 32.7

4 252 Schnyder Lucie 2016 FEC Fribourg 9:35.3 36.8

5 44 Galley Sofia 2017 FEC Ecuvillens CAG Farvagny 10:46.5 1:48.0

6 49 Limat Johanne 2016 FEC Neyruz Athlétisme Autigny 10:50.2 1:51.7

7 36 Bondallaz Anaïs 2016 FEC Chénens Athlétisme Autigny 10:52.7 1:54.2

8 264 Grivet Emilie 2016 FEC Neyruz 10:55.3 1:56.8

9 51 Panasenko Anastasia 2016 FEC Autigny 11:23.9 2:25.4

10 47 Kraemer Manon 2017 FEC Chénens Athlétisme Autigny 11:41.5 2:43.0

11 52 Schwarz Noémie 2016 FEC Neyruz 5H Neyruz 11:55.2 2:56.7

12 181 Dohmen Serena 2017 FEC Neyruz 12:07.0 3:08.5

13 39 Catillaz Julie 2017 FEC Neyruz 12:28.2 3:29.7

14 178 Mettraux Nolwen 2017 FEC Neyruz 12:29.9 3:31.4

15 37 Bouzon Lara 2016 FEC Lovens CAG Farvagny 13:20.0 4:21.5

16 41 David Agathe 2016 FEC Epagny PowerBar Swiss Explorers 13:41.1 4:42.6
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17 43 Dogan Mira 2017 FEC Neyruz 16:27.2 7:28.7

  MEC. Ecoliers C/Schüler C (2016-2017) 1,6km [2 tours 800m] 15:30  

1 229 Hayoz Mathis 2017 MEC Cressier 7:59.6

2 206 Kaymaz Yan 2017 MEC Fribourg CA Fribourg 8:11.9 12.3

3 34 Almeida Yanis 2017 MEC Noreaz CA Belfaux 8:23.1 23.5

4 216 Dumas Nolan 2016 MEC Neyruz 8:36.3 36.7

5 45 Guillet Luca 2016 MEC Neyruz 5H Neyruz 8:36.9 37.3

6 42 Derron Antonin 2016 MEC Cressier 8:51.5 51.9

7 48 Lecourt Diego 2016 MEC Fribourg 4H Neyruz 8:56.2 56.6

8 46 Julmy Noah 2016 MEC Prez-Vers-Noreaz CA Belfaux 8:57.4 57.8

9 265 Grivet Arnaud 2016 MEC Neyruz 9:11.1 1:11.5

10 50 Matzinger Ilan 2017 MEC Torny-Le-Grand 9:26.9 1:27.3

11 194 Gillieron Maxence 2017 MEC Chesaux Noréaz 9:55.7 1:56.1

12 236 Sudan Dorian 2017 MEC La Tour-de-Treme 11:10.8 3:11.2

13 35 Alvarez Nino 2017 MEC Chésopelloz 12:06.5 4:06.9

  FEB. Ecolières B/Schülerinnen B (2014-2015) 2,6km [2 tours 1300m] 16:00  

1 201 Känzig Malou 2015 FEB Fribourg CA Fribourg 12:41.9

2 207 Kaymaz Liya 2014 FEB Fribourg CA Fribourg 13:09.6 27.7

3 53 Beck Timéa 2015 FEB Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne Renens Natation 14:04.8 1:22.9

4 200 Cantin Adèle 2015 FEB Granges-Paccot CA Fribourg 14:29.7 1:47.8

5 226 Da Costa Victoria 2015 FEB Neyruz 15:57.1 3:15.2

6 254 Schnyder Maya 2014 FEB Fribourg 16:04.7 3:22.8

7 196 Franscella Lisa 2014 FEB Neyruz 16:47.0 4:05.1

8 57 Wilson Céleste 2015 FEB Neyruz 17:57.7 5:15.8

  MEB. Ecoliers B/Schüler B (2014-2015) 2,6km [2 tours 1300m] 16:00  

1 56 Gendre Yanis 2015 MEB Neyruz FC Sarine-Ouest 13:43.2

2 235 Andrade Elliot 2015 MEB La Tour-De-Treme 13:54.7 11.5

3 266 Théraulaz Bastien 2014 MEB Cormagens 13:56.5 13.3

4 263 Shala Enes 2015 MEB Neyruz 15:14.2 1:31.0

5 262 Shala Omar 2015 MEB Neyruz 15:16.5 1:33.3

6 221 Di Falco Gian 2014 MEB Vevey 16:38.6 2:55.4

7 261 Rezdzepi Rayan 2015 MEB Neyruz 17:24.5 3:41.3

8 234 Sudan Nathan 2014 MEB La Tour-de-Treme 19:32.9 5:49.7

9 55 Dogan Melvin 2015 MEB Neyruz 22:55.9 9:12.7

  FEA. Ecolières A/Schülerinnen A (2012-2013) 2,6km [2 tours 1300m] 16:30  

1 247 Makhlouf Jade 2012 FEA France 12:49.6
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2 62 Giller Alizée 2012 FEA Neyruz Cottens athlètes 14:11.1 1:21.5

3 66 Oehen Valentine 2013 FEA Neyruz Cottens athlètes 16:49.1 3:59.5

4 59 DI Carlo Serena 2012 FEA Cottens Cottens Athlètes 17:29.8 4:40.2

5 220 Di  Falco Alix 2012 FEA Neyruz 19:07.1 6:17.5

  MEA. Ecoliers A/Schüler A (2012-2013) 2,6km [2 tours 1300m] 16:30  

1 58 Beck Marlon 2013 MEA Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne Running Team Prilly 12:09.4

2 63 Guillet Raphaël 2013 MEA Neyruz 7H Neyruz 12:42.0 32.6

3 61 Gendre Loïc 2013 MEA Neyruz Floorball Fribourg 13:31.7 1:22.3

4 267 Shala Omer 2013 MEA Neyruz 20:17.7 8:08.3

  FCB. Cadettes B /Mädchen B (2010-2011) 2,6km [2 tours 1300m] 16:30  

1 65 Lehmann Eleanora 2010 FCB Gstaad 11:49.3

2 60 Boschung Élise 2010 FCB Neyruz La Cordiale 15:02.2 3:12.9

  MCB. Cadets B/Knaben B (2010-2011) 2,6km [2 tours 1300m] 16:30  

1 64 Hämmerli Kevin 2010 MCB Cottens 12:39.3

2 192 Kuchen Matheo 2011 MCB Vallamand 16:28.1 3:48.8

  F20. Femmes/Frauen & F.-Juniores  (1986-2009) 7km [2 tours 3,5km] 18:00  

1 306 Dubois Julie 2008 F20 Payerne CA Broyard 32:26.8

2 302 Macheret Melissa 1995 F20 Lentigny 36:14.2 3:47.4

3 278 Gisler Justine 1989 F20 Morlon 36:34.7 4:07.9

4 75 Bertschy Elodie 1993 F20 Marly 36:50.8 4:24.0

5 107 Gendre Marion 1987 F20 Neyruz 37:07.8 4:41.0

6 126 Lauper Sarah 2005 F20 Plasselb 37:31.8 5:05.0

7 281 Nicolet Mégane 1992 F20 Granges Paccot 37:38.0 5:11.2

8 210 Marti Kym 1993 F20 Fribourg 37:46.1 5:19.3

9 72 Beck Alessia 2009 F20 Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne Running Team Prilly 38:09.3 5:42.5

10 89 Crausaz Emilie 1995 F20 Granges Paccot 38:17.6 5:50.8

11 98 Duding Audrey 1999 F20 Bulle Raiff' 38:53.3 6:26.5

12 237 Minniti Valerie 1988 F20 Autavaux 38:59.5 6:32.7

13 251 Rey Marie-Claude 1995 F20 Bussy 39:06.6 6:39.8

14 85 Chenaux Léonie 1996 F20 Villars-Sur-Glâne Ski-Club Grandvillard 39:07.2 6:40.4

15 198 Delacombaz Mélanie 1988 F20 Neyruz 39:57.3 7:30.5

16 130 Mahler Alexandra 1988 F20 Prez-Vers-Noreaz 40:40.9 8:14.1

17 274 Rey Nathalie 1993 F20 Ménières 40:50.6 8:23.8

18 294 Perroud Florence 1994 F20 Fribourg 41:05.9 8:39.1

19 232 Bersier Clara 2005 F20 Avry-sur-Matran 41:23.9 8:57.1
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20 141 Pharisa Julie 2005 F20 Avry-Devant-Pont 41:51.6 9:24.8

21 182 Carrard Clarisse 2009 F20 Corminboeuf 42:48.2 10:21.4

22 121 Julie Zumkeller 1990 F20 La Tour 43:28.1 11:01.3

23 158 Sudan Magali 1999 F20 Cottens 43:29.5 11:02.7

24 133 Mettraux Alice 2000 F20 Corminboeuf Ski Club Neyruz 43:32.4 11:05.6

25 67 Aebischer Emilie 2006 F20 Noréaz 43:51.8 11:25.0

26 164 Von Strauss Franziska 2000 F20 Neyruz 44:11.0 11:44.2

27 110 Gobet Mélanie 1988 F20 Fribourg 44:19.5 11:52.7

28 277 Gamboni Laura 1991 F20 La Tour-De-Treme 45:20.7 12:53.9

29 70 Baeriswyl Amélie 1988 F20 Courtepin 45:30.2 13:03.4

30 150 Romanens Léa 1990 F20 Fribourg 46:18.1 13:51.3

31 124 Lauper Joanne 2006 F20 Lovens 46:34.5 14:07.7

32 268 Schmoutz Marion 1991 F20 Posat Cad'Ors 46:58.6 14:31.8

33 156 Stoppa Line 1989 F20 Neyruz 47:13.2 14:46.4

34 269 Carrel Maeva 2002 F20 Villarlod Cad'Ors 47:14.5 14:47.7

35 286 Gendre Tania 1996 F20 Neyruz Ski Club Neyruz 47:36.2 15:09.4

36 147 Ribeiro Cardoso Sara 1986 F20 Prez-Vers-Noreaz 48:01.3 15:34.5

37 227 Da Costa Elise 1988 F20 Neyruz 48:03.0 15:36.2

38 155 Schuwey Céline 1988 F20 Neyruz 48:32.3 16:05.5

39 102 Ferreira Da Silva Eugénia 1995 F20 Villars-Sur-Glâne 49:10.3 16:43.5

40 199 Kowalski Christel 1986 F20 Neyruz 49:15.8 16:49.0

41 157 Stuppi Gwanaëlle 2006 F20 Neyruz 49:45.6 17:18.8

42 148 Richard Alyssia 1995 F20 Arconciel 50:48.4 18:21.6

43 165 Wenger Gaëlle 1990 F20 Noréaz 50:56.7 18:29.9

44 103 Folly Gaëlle 1992 F20 Lentigny 51:51.6 19:24.8

45 169 Woestelandt Emma 2001 F20 La Tour-De-Trême 52:54.5 20:27.7

46 74 Berset Ludivine 2001 F20 Ponthaux 52:54.9 20:28.1

47 80 Bulliard Marine 2000 F20 Ependes 53:53.8 21:27.0

48 325 Rapillard Elodie 1992 F20 Fribourg 54:26.8 22:00.0

49 84 Chenaux Emilie 2000 F20 Ecuvillens 54:51.4 22:24.6

50 161 Torche Madeleine 2000 F20 Misery 54:51.8 22:25.0

51 113 Gumy Paulinr 1993 F20 Montagny-La-Ville 58:28.5 26:01.7

  F40. Dames/Damen 1 (1976-1985) 7km [2 tours 3,5km] 18:00  

1 187 Almeida Laetitia 1985 F40 Noréaz CA Portugais 31:52.7

2 127 Lecourt Sophie 1983 F40 Fribourg CAP Fribourg 32:35.2 42.5

3 259 Bouzon Slavka 1977 F40 Lovens 33:07.8 1:15.1

4 253 Simon Christelle 1977 F40 Fribourg CAG Farvagny 34:44.6 2:51.9

5 97 Duc Caroline 1976 F40 Neyruz 43:15.8 11:23.1

6 86 Chuard Elodie 1981 F40 Prez-Vers-Noreaz 43:27.0 11:34.3

7 153 Savary Mélanie 1979 F40 Cottens 44:46.1 12:53.4

8 140 Pharisa Chantal 1978 F40 Avry-Devant-Pont 46:28.2 14:35.5

9 118 Jones Laetitia 1982 F40 Villars-Sur-Glâne 46:50.1 14:57.4

10 154 Savoy Nathanaëlle 1979 F40 Treyvaux 47:10.2 15:17.5

11 120 Joye Barbara 1984 F40 Villarimboud 48:07.7 16:15.0
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12 170 Wyss Ivana 1984 F40 Neyruz 49:41.0 17:48.3

13 315 Ecoffey Remy Lucie 1981 F40 La Tour-de-Treme Les Quilucrus 49:51.6 17:58.9

14 324 Métrailler Inès 1980 F40 Middes 50:26.2 18:33.5

15 246 Makhlouf Christelle 1979 F40 France 50:30.1 18:37.4

16 197 Sordet Véronique 1983 F40 Neyruz 56:24.7 24:32.0

17 168 Wilson Cécile 1981 F40 Neyruz 57:43.6 25:50.9

  F50. Dames/Damen 2 (1966-1975) 7km [2 tours 3,5km] 18:00  

1 114 Hank Babette 1974 F50 Bulle FSG Bulle 36:29.3

2 92 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 F50 Schmitten 44:29.9 8:00.6

3 94 Denis Stuppi Caroline 1972 F50 Neyruz 54:04.3 17:35.0

4 136 Monnard Isabelle 1966 F50 Neyruz 57:44.2 21:14.9

  F60. Dames/Damen 3 (1965 et plus âgées/älter) 7km [2 tours 3,5km] 18:0  

1 317 Torche Anne-Marie 1961 F60 La Roche CAG Farvagny 41:37.2

2 273 Rey Marguerite 1963 F60 Ménières CA Broyard 43:39.6 2:02.4

3 87 Conus Elisabeth 1960 F60 Fribourg 57:39.0 16:01.8

4 90 Crausaz Gisèle 1964 F60 Neyruz 57:45.0 16:07.8

  M20. Hommes/Männer & Juniors (1986-2009) 7km [2 tours 3,5km] 18:00  

1 160 Torche Julien 1999 M20 Alterswil M.Lauron / Rasselbanda 26:00.3

2 109 Gobet Loris 2006 M20 Cottens CAG Farvagny 26:15.8 15.5

3 228 Hayoz Julien 1986 M20 Cressier Trilogie Sport 26:48.3 48.0

4 76 Blaise Mathias 1998 M20 Fribourg CA Rosé 26:52.2 51.9

5 255 Pasquier Philippe 1992 M20 Riaz 27:55.1 1:54.8

6 129 Lehmann Jean-Luc 2008 M20 Gstaad 28:18.3 2:18.0

7 256 Pasquier Nathan 2006 M20 Echarlens 28:35.8 2:35.5

8 310 Ruffieux Rémy 2002 M20 Bulle CAG Farvagny 28:55.8 2:55.5

9 132 Mauron Lars 1999 M20 Plasselb M.Lauron / Rasselbanda 28:57.5 2:57.2

10 312 Krattinger Tristan 2007 M20 Vuisternen-en-Ogoz Pédale bulloise 29:20.8 3:20.5

11 83 Chenaux Adrien 1991 M20 Fribourg VC Fribourg 29:42.4 3:42.1

12 143 Probst David 1997 M20 Murten CAP Fribourg/AC Murten 30:01.3 4:01.0

13 326 Schmutz Maxime 1997 M20 Fribourg 30:07.4 4:07.1

14 123 Kessler Sébastien 2003 M20 Neyruz CA Rosé 30:16.0 4:15.7

15 295 Suchet Yoann 2007 M20 Cottens 30:26.9 4:26.6

16 69 Bachmann Stefan 1986 M20 Prez-Vers-Noréaz 30:51.5 4:51.2

17 309 Gysler Samuel 2000 M20 Neyruz 30:58.1 4:57.8

18 122 Kapeller Guillaume 2001 M20 Belfaux 31:02.3 5:02.0

19 320 Oberson Bruno 2003 M20 Rueyres-St-Laurent CA Gibloux Farvagny 31:35.6 5:35.3

20 212 Haas Jean-Baptiste 1986 M20 Grolley 32:00.8 6:00.5

21 304 Sebastiani Renato 1991 M20 Fribourg Trilogie Sport 32:05.1 6:04.8
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22 276 Dafflon Gaétan 1998 M20 Neyruz 32:24.3 6:24.0

23 305 Bouquet Nicolas 2002 M20 Cottens 32:30.5 6:30.2

24 95 Derron Sébastien 1995 M20 Cressier 32:56.4 6:56.1

25 138 Neuhaus Jan 2000 M20 Giffers M.Lauron / Rasselbanda 34:02.0 8:01.7

26 146 Reinhard Joël 1988 M20 Neyruz 34:10.5 8:10.2

27 313 Maréchal Mathieu 1993 M20 Fribourg 34:13.0 8:12.7

28 292 Clément Eric 1989 M20 Fribourg 34:25.0 8:24.7

29 307 Pillonel Robin 2001 M20 Neyruz Running team muscles saillants 34:33.7 8:33.4

30 303 Arnold Antoine 2002 M20 Romont 34:48.6 8:48.3

31 151 Roulin Noé 2004 M20 Neyruz 34:54.6 8:54.3

32 131 Maradan Martin 2004 M20 Farvagny 34:57.6 8:57.3

33 308 Estable Gauthier 2008 M20 Neyruz 35:36.0 9:35.7

34 250 Lestele Yves 1993 M20 Bussy 35:46.6 9:46.3

35 211 Santos Matthieu 1988 M20 Fribourg 35:49.5 9:49.2

36 99 Emmenegger Aurèle 2005 M20 Ecuvillens 36:42.0 10:41.7

37 163 Vez Thibault 1999 M20 Neyruz 36:46.1 10:45.8

38 93 Demers Simon 2000 M20 Morlon Raiff' 36:53.0 10:52.7

39 111 Gonzalez Louis 2005 M20 Fribourg 37:24.0 11:23.7

40 280 Dibrani Shpend 1993 M20 Bulle 37:32.5 11:32.2

41 104 Francey Eric 1987 M20 Matran 38:28.8 12:28.5

42 101 Fasnacht Markus 1993 M20 Morat 38:47.8 12:47.5

43 79 Bovier Martin 2007 M20 Neyruz 38:50.2 12:49.9

44 135 Molliet Sébastien 1993 M20 Belfaux 39:05.6 13:05.3

45 152 Ruffieux Gilles 1991 M20 Fribourg 39:27.1 13:26.8

46 166 Wenger Roland 1989 M20 Noréaz 40:09.0 14:08.7

47 117 Honisch David 1998 M20 Granges-Paccot 43:36.9 17:36.6

48 162 Verdeja Leo 2007 M20 Neyruz 46:06.0 20:05.7

49 285 Sugnaux Jérémy 1996 M20 Neyruz Ski Club Neyruz 46:56.0 20:55.7

50 301 Cotting Yannick 2002 M20 Corjolens 47:08.3 21:08.0

51 145 Serrier Mathis 1995 M20 Yverdon 48:02.0 22:01.7

52 271 Vionnet Alexandre 2004 M20 Villarsiviriaux Cad'Ors 48:14.9 22:14.6

53 240 Gendre Gonzague 1995 M20 Fribourg 1h00:02.3 34:02.0

  M40. Vétérans/Senioren 1 (1976-1985) 7km [2 tours 3,5km] 18:00  

1 128 Lehmann Andreas 1979 M40 Gstaad 28:38.4

2 284 Thierrin Xavier 1979 M40 Montet 28:47.2 8.8

3 88 Cougil Pascal 1985 M40 Courtaman Cruceiro Atlético Club 29:38.8 1:00.4

4 248 Makhlouf Mehdi 1983 M40 France 30:23.3 1:44.9

5 318 Page Steve 1980 M40 Fribourg CA Rosé 31:08.7 2:30.3

6 105 Galley Daniel 1982 M40 Ecuvillens UVG 31:57.6 3:19.2

7 96 Dubois Gaël 1978 M40 Cousset CA Broyard 33:53.2 5:14.8

8 270 Chammartin David 1985 M40 Posat Cad'Ors 34:26.7 5:48.3

9 112 Guillet Alexandre 1977 M40 Neyruz 35:33.0 6:54.6

10 106 Gendre Lionel 1981 M40 Neyruz 35:50.3 7:11.9

11 272 Morand Gilles 1981 M40 Sommentier 36:22.4 7:44.0
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12 167 Wilson Ben 1981 M40 Neyruz 37:36.4 8:58.0

13 119 Jones Patrick 1976 M40 Villars-Sur-Glâne 37:50.6 9:12.2

14 73 Beck Olivier 1979 M40 Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne Swissfamilyontrip 38:21.5 9:43.1

15 108 Giller Alain 1977 M40 Neyruz Cottens athlètes 38:56.7 10:18.3

16 116 Herbettaz Ludovic 1981 M40 Chénens Raiff' 42:53.7 14:15.3

17 100 Etter Philippe 1978 M40 Neyruz Moutmoutlife 43:24.4 14:46.0

18 159 Sudan Vincent 1985 M40 La Tour-De-Treme 43:28.5 14:50.1

19 144 Pugin Lionel 1985 M40 Neyruz 50:05.8 21:27.4

20 134 Mischler Emmanuel 1983 M40 Cottens 55:50.2 27:11.8

  M50. Vétérans/Senioren (1966-1975) 7km [2 tours 3,5km] 18;00  

1 137 Moreira Luis Antonio 1967 M50 Fribourg CAP Fribourg 30:00.7

2 142 Pochon Frederic 1973 M50 Avry Devant Pont CS Le Pâquier 30:36.7 36.0

3 321 Jamet Arnaud 1973 M50 Villars-sur-Glâne ACP Matran 30:39.8 39.1

4 260 Bouzon Daniel 1972 M50 Lovens 31:13.4 1:12.7

5 311 Ottet Hervé 1975 M50 Vuisternen-en-Ogoz Zephyr 31:53.7 1:53.0

6 91 David Francky 1975 M50 Epagny PowerBarSwiss Explorers 32:18.6 2:17.9

7 149 Rime Damien 1972 M50 Onnens FCSO 38:24.1 8:23.4

8 293 Chavaillaz Christian 1966 M50 Neyruz ACP Matran 39:07.8 9:07.1

9 288 Tornare Patrick 1974 M50 Lovens 39:54.7 9:54.0

10 282 Cabezas William 1969 M50 Neyruz 44:00.2 13:59.5

11 314 Remy Christophe 1973 M50 La Tour-De-Treme Les Quilucrus 44:44.6 14:43.9

12 125 Lauper Philippe 1972 M50 Onnens 46:33.9 16:33.2

13 298 Cotting Pascal 1968 M50 Corjolens 47:07.6 17:06.9

  M60. Vétérans/Senioren (1965 et plus âgés/älter) 7km [2 tours 3,5km] 18:00  

1 316 Terreaux Bernard 1952 M60 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 33:58.2

2 283 Bossel Jean-Noël 1959 M60 Bulle TPF 34:46.8 48.6

3 296 Monnard Philippe 1960 M60 Chesaux Noréaz USY Yverdon 34:58.1 59.9

4 287 Cougil José Luis 1959 M60 Misery Cruceiro Atletico Club 38:38.2 4:40.0

5 322 Burnet Eric 1960 M60 La Corbaz ACP Matran 41:10.9 7:12.7

6 323 Yerly Christian 1957 M60 Lovens CA Rosé 43:20.5 9:22.3

7 81 Burgy Yves 1964 M60 Avry-Sur-Matran Raiff' 43:25.7 9:27.5

8 208 Yerly Pierre-Benoît 1960 M60 Onnens 44:15.0 10:16.8

9 319 Dousse Christian 1961 M60 Marly 44:36.3 10:38.1

10 71 Barmaverain Roland 1948 M60 Cottens 50:01.7 16:03.5

11 78 Bossart Josef 1951 M60 Neyruz 50:08.5 16:10.3

12 239 Gendre Jean-Daniel 1965 M60 Neyruz 1h00:01.3 26:03.1

  WW. Marcheurs, Nordic-walking, Walking 3,5km [1 tour] 18:15   

1 290 Pauchard Bastien 1989 WW Neyruz 25:19.7
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2 173 Guex Marinette 1967 WW Matran ACPM Matran 29:25.1 4:05.4

3 171 Bouquet Brigitte 1961 WW Matran ACP Matran 29:38.3 4:18.6

4 289 Kalbener Doris 1956 WW Neyruz 29:44.2 4:24.5

5 275 Pinel Lina 1976 WW Fribourg 30:20.1 5:00.4

6 279 Crausaz Claudine 1957 WW Cousset 30:35.1 5:15.4

7 174 Risse Anne-Claude 1971 WW Matran ACPM Matran 30:36.8 5:17.1

8 291 Zbinden David 1986 WW Kleinbösingen 32:20.1 7:00.4

9 299 Codourey Barbara 1975 WW Lovens 33:46.6 8:26.9

10 297 Kilchoer Alicia 2004 WW Lentigny 34:16.4 8:56.7

11 300 Cotting Corinne 1973 WW Corjolens 34:20.8 9:01.1

12 175 Telley Nadine 1961 WW Onnens 41:21.4 16:01.7

13 172 Bovet Fanny 1992 WW Chénens 45:57.6 20:37.9

14 177 Thürler Marion 1996 WW Neyruz 45:58.4 20:38.7
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  SCRATCH  Hommes  7km  [2 tours 3,5km]  

1 160 Torche Julien 1999 Alterswil M.Lauron / Rasselbanda 26:00.3 (1) M20

2 109 Gobet Loris 2006 Cottens CAG Farvagny 26:15.8 15.5 (2) M20

3 228 Hayoz Julien 1986 Cressier Trilogie Sport 26:48.3 48.0 (3) M20

4 76 Blaise Mathias 1998 Fribourg CA Rosé 26:52.2 51.9 (4) M20

5 255 Pasquier Philippe 1992 Riaz 27:55.1 1:54.8 (5) M20

6 129 Lehmann Jean-Luc 2008 Gstaad 28:18.3 2:18.0 (6) M20

7 256 Pasquier Nathan 2006 Echarlens 28:35.8 2:35.5 (7) M20

8 128 Lehmann Andreas 1979 Gstaad 28:38.4 2:38.1 (1) M40

9 284 Thierrin Xavier 1979 Montet 28:47.2 2:46.9 (2) M40

10 310 Ruffieux Rémy 2002 Bulle CAG Farvagny 28:55.8 2:55.5 (8) M20

11 132 Mauron Lars 1999 Plasselb M.Lauron / Rasselbanda 28:57.5 2:57.2 (9) M20

12 312 Krattinger Tristan 2007 Vuisternen-en-Ogoz Pédale bulloise 29:20.8 3:20.5 (10) M20

13 88 Cougil Pascal 1985 Courtaman Cruceiro Atlético Club 29:38.8 3:38.5 (3) M40

14 83 Chenaux Adrien 1991 Fribourg VC Fribourg 29:42.4 3:42.1 (11) M20

15 137 Moreira Luis Antonio 1967 Fribourg CAP Fribourg 30:00.7 4:00.4 (1) M50

16 143 Probst David 1997 Murten CAP Fribourg/AC Murten 30:01.3 4:01.0 (12) M20

17 326 Schmutz Maxime 1997 Fribourg 30:07.4 4:07.1 (13) M20

18 123 Kessler Sébastien 2003 Neyruz CA Rosé 30:16.0 4:15.7 (14) M20

19 248 Makhlouf Mehdi 1983 France 30:23.3 4:23.0 (4) M40

20 295 Suchet Yoann 2007 Cottens 30:26.9 4:26.6 (15) M20

21 142 Pochon Frederic 1973 Avry Devant Pont CS Le Pâquier 30:36.7 4:36.4 (2) M50

22 321 Jamet Arnaud 1973 Villars-sur-Glâne ACP Matran 30:39.8 4:39.5 (3) M50

23 69 Bachmann Stefan 1986 Prez-Vers-Noréaz 30:51.5 4:51.2 (16) M20

24 309 Gysler Samuel 2000 Neyruz 30:58.1 4:57.8 (17) M20

25 122 Kapeller Guillaume 2001 Belfaux 31:02.3 5:02.0 (18) M20

26 318 Page Steve 1980 Fribourg CA Rosé 31:08.7 5:08.4 (5) M40

27 260 Bouzon Daniel 1972 Lovens 31:13.4 5:13.1 (4) M50

28 320 Oberson Bruno 2003 Rueyres-St-Laurent CA Gibloux Farvagny 31:35.6 5:35.3 (19) M20

29 311 Ottet Hervé 1975 Vuisternen-en-Ogoz Zephyr 31:53.7 5:53.4 (5) M50

30 105 Galley Daniel 1982 Ecuvillens UVG 31:57.6 5:57.3 (6) M40

31 212 Haas Jean-Baptiste 1986 Grolley 32:00.8 6:00.5 (20) M20

32 304 Sebastiani Renato 1991 Fribourg Trilogie Sport 32:05.1 6:04.8 (21) M20

33 91 David Francky 1975 Epagny PowerBarSwiss Explorers 32:18.6 6:18.3 (6) M50

34 276 Dafflon Gaétan 1998 Neyruz 32:24.3 6:24.0 (22) M20

35 305 Bouquet Nicolas 2002 Cottens 32:30.5 6:30.2 (23) M20

36 95 Derron Sébastien 1995 Cressier 32:56.4 6:56.1 (24) M20

37 96 Dubois Gaël 1978 Cousset CA Broyard 33:53.2 7:52.9 (7) M40

38 316 Terreaux Bernard 1952 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 33:58.2 7:57.9 (1) M60

39 138 Neuhaus Jan 2000 Giffers M.Lauron / Rasselbanda 34:02.0 8:01.7 (25) M20

40 146 Reinhard Joël 1988 Neyruz 34:10.5 8:10.2 (26) M20

41 313 Maréchal Mathieu 1993 Fribourg 34:13.0 8:12.7 (27) M20

42 292 Clément Eric 1989 Fribourg 34:25.0 8:24.7 (28) M20

43 270 Chammartin David 1985 Posat Cad'Ors 34:26.7 8:26.4 (8) M40

44 307 Pillonel Robin 2001 Neyruz Running team muscles saillants 34:33.7 8:33.4 (29) M20

45 283 Bossel Jean-Noël 1959 Bulle TPF 34:46.8 8:46.5 (2) M60
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46 303 Arnold Antoine 2002 Romont 34:48.6 8:48.3 (30) M20

47 151 Roulin Noé 2004 Neyruz 34:54.6 8:54.3 (31) M20

48 131 Maradan Martin 2004 Farvagny 34:57.6 8:57.3 (32) M20

49 296 Monnard Philippe 1960 Chesaux Noréaz USY Yverdon 34:58.1 8:57.8 (3) M60

50 112 Guillet Alexandre 1977 Neyruz 35:33.0 9:32.7 (9) M40

51 308 Estable Gauthier 2008 Neyruz 35:36.0 9:35.7 (33) M20

52 250 Lestele Yves 1993 Bussy 35:46.6 9:46.3 (34) M20

53 211 Santos Matthieu 1988 Fribourg 35:49.5 9:49.2 (35) M20

54 106 Gendre Lionel 1981 Neyruz 35:50.3 9:50.0 (10) M40

55 272 Morand Gilles 1981 Sommentier 36:22.4 10:22.1 (11) M40

56 99 Emmenegger Aurèle 2005 Ecuvillens 36:42.0 10:41.7 (36) M20

57 163 Vez Thibault 1999 Neyruz 36:46.1 10:45.8 (37) M20

58 93 Demers Simon 2000 Morlon Raiff' 36:53.0 10:52.7 (38) M20

59 111 Gonzalez Louis 2005 Fribourg 37:24.0 11:23.7 (39) M20

60 280 Dibrani Shpend 1993 Bulle 37:32.5 11:32.2 (40) M20

61 167 Wilson Ben 1981 Neyruz 37:36.4 11:36.1 (12) M40

62 119 Jones Patrick 1976 Villars-Sur-Glâne 37:50.6 11:50.3 (13) M40

63 73 Beck Olivier 1979 Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne Swissfamilyontrip 38:21.5 12:21.2 (14) M40

64 149 Rime Damien 1972 Onnens FCSO 38:24.1 12:23.8 (7) M50

65 104 Francey Eric 1987 Matran 38:28.8 12:28.5 (41) M20

66 287 Cougil José Luis 1959 Misery Cruceiro Atletico Club 38:38.2 12:37.9 (4) M60

67 101 Fasnacht Markus 1993 Morat 38:47.8 12:47.5 (42) M20

68 79 Bovier Martin 2007 Neyruz 38:50.2 12:49.9 (43) M20

69 108 Giller Alain 1977 Neyruz Cottens athlètes 38:56.7 12:56.4 (15) M40

70 135 Molliet Sébastien 1993 Belfaux 39:05.6 13:05.3 (44) M20

71 293 Chavaillaz Christian 1966 Neyruz ACP Matran 39:07.8 13:07.5 (8) M50

72 152 Ruffieux Gilles 1991 Fribourg 39:27.1 13:26.8 (45) M20

73 288 Tornare Patrick 1974 Lovens 39:54.7 13:54.4 (9) M50

74 166 Wenger Roland 1989 Noréaz 40:09.0 14:08.7 (46) M20

75 322 Burnet Eric 1960 La Corbaz ACP Matran 41:10.9 15:10.6 (5) M60

76 116 Herbettaz Ludovic 1981 Chénens Raiff' 42:53.7 16:53.4 (16) M40

77 323 Yerly Christian 1957 Lovens CA Rosé 43:20.5 17:20.2 (6) M60

78 100 Etter Philippe 1978 Neyruz Moutmoutlife 43:24.4 17:24.1 (17) M40

79 81 Burgy Yves 1964 Avry-Sur-Matran Raiff' 43:25.7 17:25.4 (7) M60

80 159 Sudan Vincent 1985 La Tour-De-Treme 43:28.5 17:28.2 (18) M40

81 117 Honisch David 1998 Granges-Paccot 43:36.9 17:36.6 (47) M20

82 282 Cabezas William 1969 Neyruz 44:00.2 17:59.9 (10) M50

83 208 Yerly Pierre-Benoît 1960 Onnens 44:15.0 18:14.7 (8) M60

84 319 Dousse Christian 1961 Marly 44:36.3 18:36.0 (9) M60

85 314 Remy Christophe 1973 La Tour-De-Treme Les Quilucrus 44:44.6 18:44.3 (11) M50

86 162 Verdeja Leo 2007 Neyruz 46:06.0 20:05.7 (48) M20

87 125 Lauper Philippe 1972 Onnens 46:33.9 20:33.6 (12) M50

88 285 Sugnaux Jérémy 1996 Neyruz Ski Club Neyruz 46:56.0 20:55.7 (49) M20

89 298 Cotting Pascal 1968 Corjolens 47:07.6 21:07.3 (13) M50

90 301 Cotting Yannick 2002 Corjolens 47:08.3 21:08.0 (50) M20

91 145 Serrier Mathis 1995 Yverdon 48:02.0 22:01.7 (51) M20

92 271 Vionnet Alexandre 2004 Villarsiviriaux Cad'Ors 48:14.9 22:14.6 (52) M20
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93 71 Barmaverain Roland 1948 Cottens 50:01.7 24:01.4 (10) M60

94 144 Pugin Lionel 1985 Neyruz 50:05.8 24:05.5 (19) M40

95 78 Bossart Josef 1951 Neyruz 50:08.5 24:08.2 (11) M60

96 134 Mischler Emmanuel 1983 Cottens 55:50.2 29:49.9 (20) M40

97 239 Gendre Jean-Daniel 1965 Neyruz 1h00:01.3 34:01.0 (12) M60

98 240 Gendre Gonzague 1995 Fribourg 1h00:02.3 34:02.0 (53) M20

  SCRATCH  Femmes 7km  [2 tours 3,5km]  

1 187 Almeida Laetitia 1985 Noréaz CA Portugais 31:52.7 (1) F40

2 306 Dubois Julie 2008 Payerne CA Broyard 32:26.8 34.1 (1) F20

3 127 Lecourt Sophie 1983 Fribourg CAP Fribourg 32:35.2 42.5 (2) F40

4 259 Bouzon Slavka 1977 Lovens 33:07.8 1:15.1 (3) F40

5 253 Simon Christelle 1977 Fribourg CAG Farvagny 34:44.6 2:51.9 (4) F40

6 302 Macheret Melissa 1995 Lentigny 36:14.2 4:21.5 (2) F20

7 114 Hank Babette 1974 Bulle FSG Bulle 36:29.3 4:36.6 (1) F50

8 278 Gisler Justine 1989 Morlon 36:34.7 4:42.0 (3) F20

9 75 Bertschy Elodie 1993 Marly 36:50.8 4:58.1 (4) F20

10 107 Gendre Marion 1987 Neyruz 37:07.8 5:15.1 (5) F20

11 126 Lauper Sarah 2005 Plasselb 37:31.8 5:39.1 (6) F20

12 281 Nicolet Mégane 1992 Granges Paccot 37:38.0 5:45.3 (7) F20

13 210 Marti Kym 1993 Fribourg 37:46.1 5:53.4 (8) F20

14 72 Beck Alessia 2009 Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne Running Team Prilly 38:09.3 6:16.6 (9) F20

15 89 Crausaz Emilie 1995 Granges Paccot 38:17.6 6:24.9 (10) F20

16 98 Duding Audrey 1999 Bulle Raiff' 38:53.3 7:00.6 (11) F20

17 237 Minniti Valerie 1988 Autavaux 38:59.5 7:06.8 (12) F20

18 251 Rey Marie-Claude 1995 Bussy 39:06.6 7:13.9 (13) F20

19 85 Chenaux Léonie 1996 Villars-Sur-Glâne Ski-Club Grandvillard 39:07.2 7:14.5 (14) F20

20 198 Delacombaz Mélanie 1988 Neyruz 39:57.3 8:04.6 (15) F20

21 130 Mahler Alexandra 1988 Prez-Vers-Noreaz 40:40.9 8:48.2 (16) F20

22 274 Rey Nathalie 1993 Ménières 40:50.6 8:57.9 (17) F20

23 294 Perroud Florence 1994 Fribourg 41:05.9 9:13.2 (18) F20

24 232 Bersier Clara 2005 Avry-sur-Matran 41:23.9 9:31.2 (19) F20

25 317 Torche Anne-Marie 1961 La Roche CAG Farvagny 41:37.2 9:44.5 (1) F60

26 141 Pharisa Julie 2005 Avry-Devant-Pont 41:51.6 9:58.9 (20) F20

27 182 Carrard Clarisse 2009 Corminboeuf 42:48.2 10:55.5 (21) F20

28 97 Duc Caroline 1976 Neyruz 43:15.8 11:23.1 (5) F40

29 86 Chuard Elodie 1981 Prez-Vers-Noreaz 43:27.0 11:34.3 (6) F40

30 121 Julie Zumkeller 1990 La Tour 43:28.1 11:35.4 (22) F20

31 158 Sudan Magali 1999 Cottens 43:29.5 11:36.8 (23) F20

32 133 Mettraux Alice 2000 Corminboeuf Ski Club Neyruz 43:32.4 11:39.7 (24) F20

33 273 Rey Marguerite 1963 Ménières CA Broyard 43:39.6 11:46.9 (2) F60

34 67 Aebischer Emilie 2006 Noréaz 43:51.8 11:59.1 (25) F20

35 164 Von Strauss Franziska 2000 Neyruz 44:11.0 12:18.3 (26) F20

36 110 Gobet Mélanie 1988 Fribourg 44:19.5 12:26.8 (27) F20

37 92 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 Schmitten 44:29.9 12:37.2 (2) F50
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Clt No. Nom et prénom An. Domicile Club / Team Temps Écart (Clt) Cat.

38 153 Savary Mélanie 1979 Cottens 44:46.1 12:53.4 (7) F40

39 277 Gamboni Laura 1991 La Tour-De-Treme 45:20.7 13:28.0 (28) F20

40 70 Baeriswyl Amélie 1988 Courtepin 45:30.2 13:37.5 (29) F20

41 150 Romanens Léa 1990 Fribourg 46:18.1 14:25.4 (30) F20

42 140 Pharisa Chantal 1978 Avry-Devant-Pont 46:28.2 14:35.5 (8) F40

43 124 Lauper Joanne 2006 Lovens 46:34.5 14:41.8 (31) F20

44 118 Jones Laetitia 1982 Villars-Sur-Glâne 46:50.1 14:57.4 (9) F40

45 268 Schmoutz Marion 1991 Posat Cad'Ors 46:58.6 15:05.9 (32) F20

46 154 Savoy Nathanaëlle 1979 Treyvaux 47:10.2 15:17.5 (10) F40

47 156 Stoppa Line 1989 Neyruz 47:13.2 15:20.5 (33) F20

48 269 Carrel Maeva 2002 Villarlod Cad'Ors 47:14.5 15:21.8 (34) F20

49 286 Gendre Tania 1996 Neyruz Ski Club Neyruz 47:36.2 15:43.5 (35) F20

50 147 Ribeiro Cardoso Sara 1986 Prez-Vers-Noreaz 48:01.3 16:08.6 (36) F20

51 227 Da Costa Elise 1988 Neyruz 48:03.0 16:10.3 (37) F20

52 120 Joye Barbara 1984 Villarimboud 48:07.7 16:15.0 (11) F40

53 155 Schuwey Céline 1988 Neyruz 48:32.3 16:39.6 (38) F20

54 102 Ferreira Da Silva Eugénia 1995 Villars-Sur-Glâne 49:10.3 17:17.6 (39) F20

55 199 Kowalski Christel 1986 Neyruz 49:15.8 17:23.1 (40) F20

56 170 Wyss Ivana 1984 Neyruz 49:41.0 17:48.3 (12) F40

57 157 Stuppi Gwanaëlle 2006 Neyruz 49:45.6 17:52.9 (41) F20

58 315 Ecoffey Remy Lucie 1981 La Tour-de-Treme Les Quilucrus 49:51.6 17:58.9 (13) F40

59 324 Métrailler Inès 1980 Middes 50:26.2 18:33.5 (14) F40

60 246 Makhlouf Christelle 1979 France 50:30.1 18:37.4 (15) F40

61 148 Richard Alyssia 1995 Arconciel 50:48.4 18:55.7 (42) F20

62 165 Wenger Gaëlle 1990 Noréaz 50:56.7 19:04.0 (43) F20

63 103 Folly Gaëlle 1992 Lentigny 51:51.6 19:58.9 (44) F20

64 169 Woestelandt Emma 2001 La Tour-De-Trême 52:54.5 21:01.8 (45) F20

65 74 Berset Ludivine 2001 Ponthaux 52:54.9 21:02.2 (46) F20

66 80 Bulliard Marine 2000 Ependes 53:53.8 22:01.1 (47) F20

67 94 Denis Stuppi Caroline 1972 Neyruz 54:04.3 22:11.6 (3) F50

68 325 Rapillard Elodie 1992 Fribourg 54:26.8 22:34.1 (48) F20

69 84 Chenaux Emilie 2000 Ecuvillens 54:51.4 22:58.7 (49) F20

70 161 Torche Madeleine 2000 Misery 54:51.8 22:59.1 (50) F20

71 197 Sordet Véronique 1983 Neyruz 56:24.7 24:32.0 (16) F40

72 87 Conus Elisabeth 1960 Fribourg 57:39.0 25:46.3 (3) F60

73 168 Wilson Cécile 1981 Neyruz 57:43.6 25:50.9 (17) F40

74 136 Monnard Isabelle 1966 Neyruz 57:44.2 25:51.5 (4) F50

75 90 Crausaz Gisèle 1964 Neyruz 57:45.0 25:52.3 (4) F60

76 113 Gumy Paulinr 1993 Montagny-La-Ville 58:28.5 26:35.8 (51) F20


